
Drawer Report By Satellite

3/21/2026

BABES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,165.97 $0.00 ($1,205.39) $0.00  98 $2,371.36 $0.00 $0.00 $2,371.36 $0.00  199 3/18/2026

$813.50 $0.00 ($1,168.27) ($8.50)  136 $1,990.27 $0.00 $0.00 $1,981.77 $0.00  229 3/19/2026

$611.92 $600.00 ($3,069.75) ($33.50)  116 $3,115.17 $0.00 $0.00 $3,081.67 $0.00  202 3/20/2026

BABES $2,591.39 $600.00 ($5,443.41) ($42.00)  350 $7,476.80  630 $0.00 $0.00 $7,434.80 $0.00 GWGW

CENTURY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$374.31 $0.00 ($1,387.04) $0.00  44 $1,761.35 $0.00 $0.00 $1,761.35 $0.00  75 3/18/2026

$2,042.77 $0.00 ($1,986.50) $0.00  93 $4,029.27 $0.00 $0.00 $4,029.27 $0.00  145 3/19/2026

$497.87 $0.00 ($469.90) ($5.00)  47 $972.77 $0.00 $0.00 $967.77 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

CENTURY $2,914.95 $0.00 ($3,843.44) ($5.00)  184 $6,763.39  284 $0.00 $0.00 $6,758.39 $0.00 GWGW

CHANDLER INN

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$54.90 $0.00 ($685.45) ($13.75)  71 $754.10 $0.00 $0.00 $740.35 $0.00  214 3/18/2026

$937.99 $0.00 ($1,064.26) ($24.25)  72 $2,026.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2,002.25 $0.00  158 3/19/2026

$1,646.51 $7,000.00 ($8,664.33) ($19.74)  54 $3,330.58 $0.00 $0.00 $3,310.84 $0.00  193 3/20/2026

CHANDLER INN $2,639.40 $7,000.00 ($10,414.04) ($57.74)  197 $6,111.18  565 $0.00 $0.00 $6,053.44 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

DJS DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$1,353.91 $0.00 ($1,541.05) ($30.50)  95 $2,925.46 $0.00 $0.00 $2,894.96 $0.00  251 3/18/2026

$764.33 $0.00 ($1,738.97) ($81.25)  98 $2,584.55 $0.00 $0.00 $2,503.30 $0.00  190 3/19/2026
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$3,192.85 $0.00 ($2,024.73) ($30.75)  131 $5,248.33 $0.00 $0.00 $5,217.58 $0.00  889 3/20/2026

DJS DUGOUT $5,311.09 $0.00 ($5,304.75) ($142.50)  324 $10,758.34  1,330 $0.00 $0.00 $10,615.84 $0.00 1STBANK1STBANK

EAGLES CLUB

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$201.50 $0.00 ($122.50) $0.00  12 $324.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324.00 $0.00  22 3/18/2026

$127.50 $0.00 ($138.00) $0.00  11 $265.50 $0.00 $0.00 $265.50 $0.00  16 3/19/2026

($106.70) $0.00 ($696.70) ($1.00)  21 $591.00 $0.00 $0.00 $590.00 $0.00  35 3/20/2026

EAGLES CLUB $222.30 $0.00 ($957.20) ($1.00)  44 $1,180.50  73 $0.00 $0.00 $1,179.50 $0.00 

JAMMERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

($84.84) $700.00 ($1,487.42) ($40.40)  42 $742.98 $0.00 $0.00 $702.58 $0.00  86 3/18/2026

$570.19 $1,200.00 ($1,369.53) ($43.61)  43 $783.33 $0.00 $0.00 $739.72 $0.00  81 3/19/2026

$538.26 $0.00 ($472.84) ($4.40)  75 $1,015.50 $0.00 $0.00 $1,011.10 $0.00  159 3/20/2026

JAMMERS $1,023.61 $1,900.00 ($3,329.79) ($88.41)  160 $2,541.81  326 $0.00 $0.00 $2,453.40 $0.00 BofWBofW

KENO-DUGOUT

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$430.51 $1,400.00 ($11,092.92) ($510.18)  403 $10,633.61 $0.00 $0.00 $10,123.43 $0.00  856 3/18/2026

$4,912.30 $0.00 ($12,137.50) ($179.98)  616 $15,720.50 $1,509.28 $0.00 $15,540.52 $0.00  1,317 3/19/2026

$7,600.58 $0.00 ($10,605.80) ($402.27)  724 $18,648.65 $0.00 ($40.00) $18,246.38 $0.00  1,564 3/20/2026

KENO-DUGOUT $12,943.39 $1,400.00 ($33,836.22) ($1,092.43)  1,743 $45,002.76  3,737 $1,509.28 ($40.00) $43,910.33 $0.00 

MORANS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$180.90 $0.00 ($711.50) ($60.00)  14 $952.40 $0.00 $0.00 $892.40 $0.00  43 3/18/2026
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$161.45 $0.00 ($260.75) ($2.50)  15 $424.70 $0.00 $0.00 $422.20 $0.00  24 3/19/2026

$661.05 $0.00 ($406.75) ($10.00)  38 $1,077.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,067.80 $0.00  58 3/20/2026

MORANS $1,003.40 $0.00 ($1,379.00) ($72.50)  67 $2,454.90  125 $0.00 $0.00 $2,382.40 $0.00 USBUSB

OLDE TOWNE

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$107.70 $0.00 ($130.30) $0.00  10 $238.00 $0.00 $0.00 $238.00 $0.00  15 3/18/2026

$320.35 $0.00 ($163.40) $0.00  20 $483.75 $0.00 $0.00 $483.75 $0.00  55 3/19/2026

$202.60 $0.00 ($256.40) $0.00  16 $459.00 $0.00 $0.00 $459.00 $0.00  37 3/20/2026

OLDE TOWNE $630.65 $0.00 ($550.10) $0.00  46 $1,180.75  107 $0.00 $0.00 $1,180.75 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$626.59 $0.00 ($545.06) ($3.15)  54 $1,174.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,171.65 $0.00  77 3/18/2026

$1,291.46 $0.00 ($809.14) ($397.50)  75 $2,498.10 $0.00 $0.00 $2,100.60 $0.00  114 3/19/2026

$292.99 $0.00 ($962.92) $0.00  70 $1,255.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,255.91 $0.00  96 3/20/2026

PAPACHUCKS $2,211.04 $0.00 ($2,317.12) ($400.65)  199 $4,928.81  287 $0.00 $0.00 $4,528.16 $0.00 USBUSB

PATS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$623.05 $0.00 ($852.15) $0.00  35 $1,475.20 $0.00 $0.00 $1,475.20 $0.00  48 3/18/2026

$265.95 $0.00 ($126.05) $0.00  15 $392.00 $0.00 $0.00 $392.00 $0.00  19 3/19/2026

($237.85) $0.00 ($798.32) $0.00  40 $560.47 $0.00 $0.00 $560.47 $0.00  64 3/20/2026

PATS $651.15 $0.00 ($1,776.52) $0.00  90 $2,427.67  131 $0.00 $0.00 $2,427.67 $0.00 USBUSB

SHOOTERS

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer
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$925.18 $1,300.00 ($1,724.62) ($12.00)  50 $1,361.80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,349.80 $0.00  63 3/18/2026

$190.25 $0.00 ($68.93) $0.00  13 $259.18 $0.00 $0.00 $259.18 $0.00  11 3/19/2026

$24.50 $0.00 ($0.50) $0.00  1 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00  4 3/20/2026

SHOOTERS $1,139.93 $1,300.00 ($1,794.05) ($12.00)  64 $1,645.98  78 $0.00 $0.00 $1,633.98 $0.00 USBUSB

SORTIES

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$479.47 $0.00 ($406.32) ($20.00)  31 $905.79 $0.00 $0.00 $885.79 $0.00  46 3/18/2026

$749.82 $1,000.00 ($4,876.98) ($46.25)  92 $4,673.05 $0.00 $0.00 $4,626.80 $0.00  134 3/19/2026

$521.58 $0.00 ($554.67) ($5.00)  41 $1,081.25 $0.00 $0.00 $1,076.25 $0.00  73 3/20/2026

SORTIES $1,750.87 $1,000.00 ($5,837.97) ($71.25)  164 $6,660.09  253 $0.00 $0.00 $6,588.84 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT

SUNDOWNER

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$115.06 $0.00 ($1,647.44) ($26.35)  45 $1,788.85 $0.00 $0.00 $1,762.50 $0.00  93 3/18/2026

$1,270.90 $0.00 ($1,240.50) ($54.40)  86 $2,565.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,511.40 $0.00  134 3/19/2026

$551.47 $0.00 ($2,057.33) ($21.00)  111 $2,629.80 $0.00 $0.00 $2,608.80 $0.00  189 3/20/2026

SUNDOWNER $1,937.43 $0.00 ($4,945.27) ($101.75)  242 $6,984.45  416 $0.00 $0.00 $6,882.70 $0.00 WellsWells

VARSITY

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$495.60 $0.00 ($398.78) ($78.50)  37 $972.88 $0.00 $0.00 $894.38 $0.00  81 3/18/2026

$905.43 $0.00 ($859.48) ($31.00)  73 $1,795.91 $0.00 $0.00 $1,764.91 $0.00  192 3/19/2026

$1,134.24 $0.00 ($1,599.79) ($320.00)  80 $3,054.03 $0.00 $0.00 $2,734.03 $0.00  164 3/20/2026

VARSITY $2,535.27 $0.00 ($2,858.05) ($429.50)  190 $5,822.82  437 $0.00 $0.00 $5,393.32 $0.00 1STNAT1STNAT
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VFW - GILMOR

CouponsFills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleHandle Checks Tickets 

WrittenQRace

Kiosk Drawer

$581.27 $0.00 ($269.73) $0.00  44 $851.00 $0.00 $0.00 $851.00 $0.00  66 3/18/2026

$178.42 $0.00 ($546.58) $0.00  51 $725.00 $0.00 $0.00 $725.00 $0.00  59 3/19/2026

$410.85 $0.00 ($491.90) $0.00  42 $902.75 $0.00 $0.00 $902.75 $0.00  67 3/20/2026

VFW - GILMORE $1,170.54 $0.00 ($1,308.21) $0.00  137 $2,478.75  192 $0.00 $0.00 $2,478.75 $0.00 USBUSB

Totals:
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